S.No

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

MSME-DI, Okhla New Delhi-20

Circulation list as on 05.03.2021

NAME

DR. R.K. BHARTI
3 IR F HRA
SMT. REETA YADAV
Aafy far g
SH. PIYUSH AGGARWAL
s IgW rrarer
SH K.K. GOYAL
s &%, aTer
SH KARUN KUMAR
A FIT FAR
SH. B.P. SINGH
s f.d). Rw

SH. NEERAJ SHARMA
st AR AT

SMT. S. SAKTHI RANI
shafa va. afFa =
SH. R. P. SHARMA
it 3R, o). AT
SH BRIJESH KUMAR
it fsier FAR
SMT SANGEETA KULASHRI
shafa wafhar Femh
SH.RAVI RANJAN
2 I "=
SH. VIKAS KUMAR PANWAR
At A FAR daR
SMT. JANKI DEVI
Aafa s g

Designation

Joint Director
wgFd R
Dy. Director (SSS)
37 fAees (THTHTd)
Dy. Director (GAD)
37 fagers (shedh)
Asstt. Director Gr-II
s g aAs-11
Asstt. Director Gr-II
s g aAs-11
Asstt. Director Gr-II
s g aAs-11
Asstt. Director Gr-II
wers fAgas As-11
Asstt. Director Gr-II
s g As-11
Asstt. Director Gr-II
oS fAgas As-11
Asstt. Director Gr-II
oS fAgas As-11
Sr Hindi Translator (At HQs)
aRss el Aepaes

Investigator
HeaAF

Office Suptd.
FrRTET efaTs

Stenographer
amyfafs



15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

SH. SUSHIL KUMAR
A geher FaR
SMT. JYOTI BHUTANI
safa s s

SMT. DOLLY BAKSHI
shafa steh It

SMT. DAVENDER KAUR
Aafa qaeey FR
SH.SATYENDRA KR PANDEY
Mt ¥ FAR 9IS
SH. ANIL KUMAR SHARMA
o frer FAR AT
SH.VIRENDRA PRASAD
it g gaE
SMT. SUNITA BISHT
safa geltar fse
SH. R. GAUTAM
st 3R, aA"
SH.RAM SINGH
s 1w RE
SH. VISHVESHWAR MATHUR
it fedeay AT
SMT. ANU JHAKAR
AMAfy 3 srEs
SH NAVEEN
Lo
SH DEEPAK SHARMA
ot fius et
SH PANKAJ VERMA
st gt gAY
SMT. RITU CHOUDHARY
AMafa Rg aterd

Steno (At DC MSME)
amyfafs
Stenographer
Iy
u.D.C
3og Aoft s

U.D.C
3= Avil s

u.D.C
3Ta Aot s
u.D.C
3og Aoft s

U.D.C (At DC MSME)
3= Avil s
U.D.C
3=9 Avft s
U.D.C
3= Avil s
U.D.C
3=9 Avft s
U.D.C(At DC MSME)
3= Avil s
U.D.C.
3= Avil s
U.D.C.
3=9 Avft s

L.D.C. (At DC MSME)
T Ao AR

L.D.C
IR Aoit s

L.D.C(At DC MSME)
IR Aoit s



31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

SH. RANJEET KUMAR
it T AR
SH. ROHIT DALAL
it Qe gerer

SH. MANISH
N FqAY

SH. VIKAS KUMAR
5t R FAR

SH. SUMIT KUMAR
A g Fo
SH.NARAIN DUTT
At ARTAOT ged
SH.GIRISH CHANDER
st frfer O
SH.GULZAR AHMED
A AR HEHG
SH.RAM ROOP
ot T w9
SH. YEG PRAKASH
st g1 gFTRr
SH.RAJ KUMAR
A TS FAR
SH.YAD RAM
ot I WA
SH.ISHWER SINGH
st Seax R
SH.VIKRAM SINGH
s Rwa e
SH.KRISHAN GOPAL
Y Feor Mdrer
SH.DHANI RAM
st aeht A

L.D.C.(At DC MSME)
IR Aoit s

L.D.C.(At Br. MSME-DI)
3T Aviy AR

L.D.C.(At DC MSME)
IR Aoit s

L.D.C.
IaT Aol fafs

L.D.C(At DC MSME)
3T Aviy AR

Instructor
TR
Instructor
3171%&: T
Instructor
FHEAH
Instructor
317«?".&a T
Skilled worker Gr-II
FUT FHIN A3-1
MTS Daftry
wHATH

MTS Peon
wHATH

MTS Peon
AT

MTS Peon
wHATH

MTS Peon
AT

MTS Peon
AT



SH.SUBHASH CHAND
A g Tog

SH.LAKHI CHAND
ot IEY Ioq

SH.SANT RAM
AN ged AT

SH. MANJEET
s #wsfia

kK koK koK Kk k



